Additional notes: . .
icago Transit Authority =1Q) Monday thru Friday #73 Armitage
é\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Eastbound Westbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. = Armitage/ Cortland/ Cortland/ Armitage/
Arm Ita e LV Grand/ Armitage/ Western/ Clybourn/ AR Clark/ LV Clark/ Clybourn/ Western/ Armitage/ AR Grand/
o Federal law requires priority seating be Latrobe  Pulaski Milwaukee Racine  LaSalle LaSalle Racine Milwaukee Pulaski Latrobe
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. Effective Jun. 15. 2025 420a 428 439 Q4la  1a S . L L o
Please stand up and yield these seats when ective Jun. 15, 456 504 515 o4 8@ T T 447 4zs
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 512 521 5:32 541 553 e e e 5:03 5:09
528 536 5:47 556 6:09 e e e 5:19 5:25
A q o o 5:43 5:51 6:03 6:12 6:25 5:111a  5:20a 5:28a 5:38 5:45
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 556 605 647 627 640 530 539 548 558 605
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 6:08  6:18 6:31 6:42 6:55 5550  5:59 6:08 619 6:26
responsib”ity for errors in timetab|es nor for 6:19 6:29 6:42 6:53 7:06 6:07 6:16 6:26 6:37 6:44
: : : 6:29 6:40 6:55 7:07 721 6:23 6:33 6:42 6:54 7:02
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 6:38  6:50 7:06  7:17 7:33 6:38  6:49 7:00  7:12 7:20
6:46  6:58 714 725 7:41 6:54  7:05 715  7:28 7:37
€ Pay close attention to destination signs and oot 06 T2 76 702 799 el T8s Tde 7S
announcements when bpardlng: addeq service Chicago History Museum I~ 100w 7:08 721 7:39 751 8:08 7'36 7:48 7'59 812 820
may sometimes be provided over portions of this LaSalle 140W 716 7:28 7:46 759 8:15 747 759 8:11 8:24 8:34
or any bus route and some trips can end before z ;52‘21 ;fii 755‘2‘ 85?7 352? 755; 85?9 852] 3524 854‘2‘
the furthest terminal on a line depending . . - S 3 : 8:0 8:15 8:3 8:0 8:19 83 8:43 85
i A Lincoln Park High School Il | & S © 7:40 7:52 8:10 8:23 8:38
on service needs or time of day. £8 T 748 800 818 830 846 then every 7 to 9 mintues until
Halsted 800W Z 8 £ 7:56  8:08 826  8:39 8:53
5o Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all & Armitage Brown/Purple -4 g:?g g:;g g:ii g:g; g:% 8:5”1‘21 g:gg 18:c5)g ]8:92 ]8:;‘3‘
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains durin Lines station ton : : : : : : : : : :

: . C g Racine 1200W Els! 824 835 853  9:05 9:18 9:52  10:03  10:13 10225  10:33
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or Ashiand 1600W ) » 834 845 902 913 927 10:04  10:14  10:25  10:37  10:45
e ERel e pseimnen™ %ot sk i o EC I B

Hermitage 1732W [ 915  9:25 9:39 949  10:02 10:49  11:00  11:11  11:23  11:32

n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text SZ 9:30 9:40 9:54  10:04 10:16 11:07  11:18 11:29 11:41 11:50
A ; 8 9:47 957  10:11  10:20  10:32 11:24  11:35  11:47 12:00p 12:09p

or e-mail about planned service changes every 55 10:04 1015  10:30 10:40  10:53 1142 1153 12:05p 12:18 1228

week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and o 10:22  10:33 1047 10:57  11:10 11:59  12:11p 12:22 12:36  12:46

disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at 10:39 10:50  11:05 11:15  11:28 12:17p 12:28  12:40 12:54 1:03

ranstichicago.com/iupdates. 1195 1126 14 s 1208 s 105 a7 1a1 14t

. : Milwaukee@Western 2400W &‘ Western Blue Line station 1133 1144 1159 12:00p 12:22 1:12  1:223  1:36  1:50  2:00

@ For more travel information, use the Ventra app K& (O'Hare Branch) 11:52 12:03p 12:17p 12:27  12:40 1:30 1:42 1:54  2:08 2:18

or call the RTA Travel Information Center at 2 ]gf;gp ]gfﬁa ]gfgg 1?532 1?5?;’ ;Egg gﬂg g;g gfﬁg gfgg

312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacion, S 12:47 12:58 142 122 135 222 2:34 2:46  3:00  3:10

en Espanol, llame al Centro de Informacion a Q 1:04 1:15 1:29 1:39 1:52 2:38 2:50 3:04 3:19 3:30

312-836-7000. Kedzie 3200W | o 1:20 1:31 1:45  1:55 2:08 2:52  3:06 3:21  3:37 3:49

= 1:35  1:45 2:00 2:09 2:24 3:04  3:18 3:34  3:52 4:05

N = 1:49  1:59 2:14  2:23 2:38 3:15  3:29 3:45  4:03 4:16

£ 2:02 2:12 2:27  2:36 2:51 3:26  3:40 3:56  4:14 4:27

< 3:37 3:51 4:07 4:25 4:38

then every 10 to 11 mintues until 3:48 4:02 4:18 4:36 4:49

Pulaski 4000W 3:59  4:13 4:29  4:47 5:00

3:48  4:00 4:15  4:25 4:39 4:10  4:24 4:40  4:58 5:11

3:59  4:10 4:25  4:36 4:49 4:21  4:35 4:51  5:09 5:21

4:09  4:21 4:36  4:46 5:00 4:31 445 5:01  5:19 5:32

4:20 4:32 4:47 4:57 5:11 4:42 4:56 5:12 5:30 5:42

Cicero 4800W 4:31 443 4:58  5:08 5:22 4:52  5:06 5:22  5:40 5:53

L 4:42  4:54 5:09  5:19 5:33 5:03  5:17 5:33  5:51 6:04

& 4:53  5:05 5:20  5:31 5:45 5:14  5:29 5:48  6:05 6:16

. 5:06 5:17 5:32  5:44 5:59 5:25  5:40 5:59  6:16 6:27

Laramie 52°°W‘ 5:20 531 546 558  6:13 5:36 551  6:10 6:27  6:38

Latrobe 5232W 5:36  5:47  6:02  6:14  6:29 5:47 6:02  6:19  6:35  6:46

5:54 6:05 6:20 6:32 6:46 6:00 6:14 6:30 6:46 6:57

6:16  6:26 6:41  6:51 7:05 6:13  6:27 6:42  6:57 7:06

6:37  6:48 7:01  7:12 7:25 6:27  6:41 6:55  7:10 7:19

6:59  7:09 7:22 7:32 7:44 6:43  6:56 7:09 7:23 7:32

7:21  7:30 7:43  7:52 8:04 7:01  7:13 7:26  7:39 7:48

7:43 7:52 8:03 8:12 8:25 7:20 7:32 7:43 7:57 8:05

8:05 8:14 8:26 8:35 8:47 7:40 7:51 8:02 8:15 8:23

8:27  8:36 8:48  8:57 9:09 8:00 8:11 8:23  8:35 8:43

8:50  8:58 9:09  9:18 9:30 8:21  8:32 8:42  8:54 9:01

9:14  9:23 9:34  9:42 9:53 8:41  8:52 9:02  9:14 9:21

9:40  9:47 9:58 10:06  10:16 9:02  9:12 9:22  9:34 9:41

: 10:01  10:08 - 9:22  9:32 9:42  9:54  10:00

All CTA buses are accessible 10:21  10:28  —mr 9:44 953 1003 10114  10:20

o 10:44 10:50 - 10:06 10:16  10:25 10:36  10:43

transitchicago.com/bus/73 11:06 1113 —— 10:29  10:39  10:49 10:59  11:05




Saturday #73 Armitage Sunday/holiday #73 Armitage

Eastbound Westbound Eastbound Westbound
Armitage/ Cortland/ Cortland/ Armitage/ Armitage/ Cortland/ Cortland/ Armitage/
LV Grand/ Armitage/ Western/ Clybourn/ AR Clark/ LV Clark/ Clybourn/ Western/ Armitage/ AR Grand/ LV Grand/ Armitage/ Western/ Clybourn/ AR Clark/ LV Clark/ Clybourn/ Western/ Armitage/ AR Grand/
Latrobe Pulaski Milwaukee Racine LaSalle LaSalle Racine Milwaukee Pulaski Latrobe Latrobe Pulaski Milwaukee Racine LaSalle LaSalle Racine Milwaukee Pulaski Latrobe
5:20a 5:28a 5:38a  5:46a 556a e e e 5:11a 5:17a 6:20a 6:28a 6:38a  6:46a 658 e e e 6:10a 6:17a
5:42 5:50 6:00 6:08 6:19 e e e 5:33 5:39 6:41 6:49 6:59 7:07 719 e e e 6:31 6:38
6:03 6:12 6:22 6:30 640 e e s 5:54 6:00 7:02 7:10 7:20 7:28 740 emmem e e 6:52 6:59
6:23 6:31 6:41 6:49 700  emeesemeen e 6:14 6:20 7:23 7:31 741 7:49 801 e e e 713 7:20
6:41 6:50 7:00 7:08 7:18 6:08a 6:16a 6:25a 6:35 6:42 744 7:53 8:04 8:12 8:23 7:09a 7:17a 7:26a 7:36 7:43
6:59 7:08 7:18 7:26 7:38 6:30 6:39 6:48 6:57 7:04 8:05 8:14 8:25 8:33 8:44 7:30 7:39 7:48 7:57 8:04
7:17 7:26 7:37 7:45 7:58 6:51 6:59 7:08 7:18 7:25 8:26 8:35 8:46 8:54 9:05 7:52 8:00 8:09 8:19 8:26
7:35 7:45 7:57 8:06 8:18 7:11 7:19 7:28 7:38 7:45 8:44 8:53 9:04 9:12 9:24 8:13 8:22 8:31 8:40 8:47
7:53 8:03 8:15 8:24 8:37 7:31 7:40 7:48 7:59 8:06 9:03 9:12 9:23 9:31 9:42 8:34 8:43 8:52 9:01 9:08
8:11 8:21 8:33 8:42 8:55 7:51 8:00 8:09 8:19 8:26 9:21 9:30 9:43 9:52 10:03 8:55 9:04 9:13 9:23 9:30
8:29 8:39 8:51 9:00 9:13 8:11 8:20 8:29 8:39 8:46 9:39 9:49 10:03 10:12 10:24 9:15 9:25 9:34 9:44 9:52
8:46 8:56 9:09 9:19 9:32 8:30 8:40 8:49 9:01 9:09 9:57  10:07 10:21 10:30 10:43 9:36 9:45 9:55  10:05 10:12
9:03 9:14 9:27 9:37 9:50 8:48 8:58 9:08 9:19 9:27 10:15 10:25 10:39 10:48 11:01 9:56 10:06 10:15 10:25 10:33
9:20 9:31 9:44 9:54 10:07 9:07 9:17 9:26 9:38 9:46 10:33 10:43 10:57 11:06 11:19 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:47 10:55
9:37 9:48 10:01 10:11 10:24 9:25 9:35 9:45 9:56 10:04 10:50 11:00 11:14 11:23 11:36 10:36 10:46 10:55 11:06 11:14
9:54 10:04 10:18 10:28 10:40 9:44 9:55 10:05 10:17 10:25 11:07 11:17 11:31 11:40 11:53 10:55 11:05 11:15 11:26 11:34
10:10 10:21 10:34 10:44 10:57 10:02 10:14 10:25 10:38 10:47 11:24 11:34 11:48 11:57 12:10p 11:13 11:24 11:34 11:45 11:53
10:27 10:38 10:53 11:04 11:18 10:20 10:33 10:43 10:56 11:06 11:41 11:51 12:05p 12:14p 12:27 11:31 11:42 11:52 12:03p 12:12p
10:44 10:55 11:11 11:22 11:36 10:38 10:51 11:01 11:14 11:24 11:58 12:08p 12:22 12:31 12:44 11:48 11:59 12:10p 12:22 12:31
11:02 11:13 11:29 11:39 11:54 10:56 11:09 11:19 11:32 11:42 12:16p 12:26 12:39 12:48 1:02 12:05p 12:17p 12:27 12:39 12:49
11:19 11:30 11:46 11:57 12:11p 11:14 11:27 11:39 11:53 12:04p 12:33 12:43 12:57 1:06 1:22 12:23 12:34 12:45 12:57 1:06
11:37 11:48 12:04p 12:15p 12:31 11:32 11:46 12:00p 12:15p 12:27 12:51 1:01 1:14 1:23 1:39 12:40 12:52 1:02 1:14 1:24
11:55 12:06p 12:22 12:33 12:49 11:50 12:04p 12:18 12:33 12:45 1:09 1:19 1:33 1:42 1:56 12:58 1:09 1:20 1:32 1:41
12:13p 12:24 12:40 12:51 1:07 12:08p 12:22 12:36  12:51 1:03 1:27 1:37 1:51 2:00 2:14 1:16 1:27 1:38 1:50 1:59
12:31 12:42 12:57 1:08 1:23 12:26  12:40 12:54 1:09 1:21 1:45 1:55 2:09 2:18 2:32 1:34 1:45 1:56 2:08 2:17
12:49 1:00 1:15 1:26 1:4 12:44 12:58 1:10 1:25 1:36 2:03 2:13 2:27 2:36 2:50 1:52 2:03 2:14 2:26 2:35
1:07 1:18 1:33 1:44 1:59 1:02 1:16 1:28 1:42 1:53 2:21 2:31 2:45 2:54 3:08 2:10 2:22 2:33 2:46 2:54
1:25 1:36 1:51 2:02 2:17 1:20 1:34 1:46 2:00 2:11 2:39 2:49 3:03 3:12 3:26 2:28 2:40 2:51 3:04 3:12
1:43 1:54 2:09 2:20 2:35 1:38 1:52 2:04 2:18 2:29 2:57 3:06 3:19 3:29 3:42 2:46 2:58 3:09 3:22 3:30
2:01 2:12 2:27 2:38 2:53 1:56 2:10 2:22 2:36 2:47 3:16 3:25 3:38 3:48 4:01 3:04 3:16 3:27 3:40 3:48
2:19 2:30 2:45 2:56 3:11 2:14 2:28 2:40 2:54 3:05 3:36 3:45 3:58 4:08 4:21 3:22 3:34 3:45 3:58 4:06
2:37 2:48 3:02 3:12 3:27 2:32 2:46 2:58 3:12 3:23 3:56 4:05 4:18 4:28 4:41 3:40 3:52 4:03 4:16 4:24
2:55 3:06 3:20 3:30 3:45 2:50 3:04 3:16 3:30 3:41 4:16 4:25 4:38 4:48 5:01 3:59 4:11 4:22 4:35 4:43
3:13 3:24 3:38 3:48 4:03 3:08 3:22 3:34 3:48 3:59 4:36 4:45 4:58 5:08 5:21 4:17 4:29 4:40 4:53 5:01
3:31 3:42 3:57 4:07 4:21 3:26 3:40 3:52 4:06 4:17 4:56 5:05 5:18 5:28 5:41 4:35 4:47 4:58 5:11 5:19
3:50 4:01 4:15 4:25 4:40 3:44 3:58 4:10 4:24 4:34 5:16 5:25 5:37 5:46 5:58 4:53 5:04 5:16 5:28 5:36
4:08 4:19 4:34 4:44 4:58 4:02 4:16 4:28 4:42 4:52 5:37 5:46 5:58 6:06 6:18 5:12 5:24 5:36 5:47 5:55
4:27 4:38 4:52 5:02 5:17 4:20 4:34 4:46 5:00 5:10 5:58 6:07 6:19 6:27 6:39 5:32 5:44 5:56 6:07 6:15
4:45 4:56 5:11 5:21 5:35 4:38 4:51 5:03 5:17 5:27 6:19 6:28 6:40 6:48 7:00 5:52 6:04 6:15 6:27 6:35
5:08 5:18 5:32 5:42 5:55 4:55 5:09 5:21 5:35 5:45 6:40 6:49 7:01 7:09 7:21 6:12 6:24 6:34 6:46 6:54
5:30 5:40 5:54 6:04 6:17 5:13 5:26 5:38 5:52 6:02 6:55 7:04 - ———-- - 6:32 6:43 6:53 7:05 7:12
5:53 6:03 6:17 6:27 6:40 5:30 5:44 5:56 6:10 6:20 7:13 7:22 - m—— —— 6:52 7:02 7:12 7:23 7:30
6:16 6:26 6:40 6:50 7:03 5:48 6:01 6:13 6:27 6:37 7:31 7:40 - ————- ———— 7:12 7:22 7:32 7:43 7:50
6:40 6:50 7:04 7:14 7:27 6:08 6:21 6:33 6:46 6:55 7:51 8:00 - m——— m—— 7:33 7:43 7:53 8:03 8:10
6:56 7:06 - m———— ——— 6:30 6:42 6:54 7:07 7:16 8:11 8:20 - m———— ———
7:17 7:24 - ————— ————— 6:52 7:05 7:15 7:29 7:37
7:38 7:46 - m—— ——— 7:15 7:27 7:39 7:51 7:59
8:00 8:07  --—- - ———- 7:39 7:51 8:03 8:15 8:23

8:24 831 -



